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Administrative and General Academic Advising
	Candace Groskreutz
	Program Manager
	candaceg@berkeley.edu




Program Director
	Michael Silver
	Neuroscience PhD Program Director
	masilver@berkeley.edu




First/Second Year Graduate Advisers
	Ellen Lumpkin

	Cellular/Molecular
	lumpkin@berkeley.edu

	Kris Bouchard

	Computational
	kebouchard@berkeley.edu

	Silvia Bunge

	Cognitive
	sbunge@berkeley.edu

	Daniela Kaufer

	Systems
	danielak@berkeley.edu



